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October 25, 1958. 

A. M. OgOOTENDORST 

Benton Harbor, Michigan. 

SPECIAL SURPLUS OFFER ON FALL BULBS 

M 1 

fj, 1. DapAitment oi Agnou 

Price 
or more, 

per 1000. 100 of a kind at 1000 rate; less than 100, but 25 
add 10%; 6 or more, 25/. All Tulips top size except as noted, 

Tonnaye 

# 2 $17. 

DARWIN TULIPS 
Bar. de la 
Bartigon 
Centenaire 
clara Butt 
Clara Butt 
Dream 
Farncombe Sanders 
King Harold 
King George V 
La Tulipe Noire 
Madame Krelage 
Pride of Haarlem 
Prince of Wales 
Princess Elizabeth 
Prof# Rauwenhof 
Wm. Copeland 
Wm. Pitt 
Zulu 

BREEDER TULIPS 
Alice Keith 
Chester J. Hunt 
Coridion 
D om Pedro 
Panorama 
Prince of Orange 
Vulcain 

COTTAGE TULIPS 
Alaska 
Albino 
Argo 
Carrara 
Grenadier 
Inglescombe Yellow 
Jeanne Desor 
John Ruskin 
Mrs. Moon 
Moonlight 
Rosabella 

PARROT TULIPS 
Fantasy 
Sundew 

SINGLE EARLY TULIPS 
Fortune 
Keizerskroon 

BOTANICAL TULIPS 
Eichleri 
Ka ufmanniana 

SPECIAL TULIP MIXTURES 

TOP SIZE TRIUMPH TULIPS TOP SIZE 
$25.00 Alberio $55.00 
25.00 Kansas 55.00 
27.00 Lord Carnavon 28.00 
24.00 Mr. Zimmerman 28.00 

00 Telescopium 50.00 
25.00 Ursa Minor 55.00 
25.00 NARCISSUS PAPERWHITE Per 1000 

No 
Darwin Tulips $25 
Breeder Tulips 28 
Cottage Tulips 25 
Parrot Tulips 28 
Rembrandt Tulips 28 
Bizarre Tulips 28 
Bybloem Tulips 28 
Triumph Tulips 28 

25.00 
58.00 
50.00 
2S.00 
24.OO 
50.00 
27.00 
25.00 
25.00 
27.00 
28.00 

$58.00 
55.00 
54.00 
55.00 
52.00 
28.00 
52.00 

$50.00 
55.00 
50.00 
56.00 
50.00 
25.00 
55.00 
28.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 

$28.00 
28.00 

$52.00 
55.00 

$50.00 
50.00 

. 1 No. 2 

.00$18.00 

.00 25.00 

.00 20.00 

.00 24.00 

.00 24.00 

.00 24.00 

.00 24.00 

.00 25.00 

CROCUS BLUE VARIETIES Per 
Baron von Brunow 
Grand Lilas 
Purpurea Grandiflora 
Remembrance 

CROCUS STRIPED VARIETIES 
Pallas 
Sir Walter Scott 
Striped Beauty 

CROCUS WHITE VARIETIES 
Kathleen Parlow 
Snowstorm 

CROCUS CHOICE MIXTURE 
SNOWDROPS Single 
CHI0N0D0XA (Glory-of-the-Snow) 

1000 
$10.00 

14.00 
18.00 
14.00 

$15.00 
10.00 
14.00 

$15.00 
l4.00 
9.00 

$12.00 

Gigantea 
Sardensis 

SCILLA 
Sibirica 
Sibirica alba 
Campanulata Coerulea 

Blue Queen 
” rosea 
” Rose Queen 
,r alba 
»i n maxima 

Nutans Rosea 
Mixed Colors 

$15.00 
10.00 

$15.00 
15.00 
15.00 
15.00 
15.00 
15.00 
15.00 
15.00 
15.00 
10.00 

ENGLISH IRIS Choice Mixture $50.00 
DUTCH IRIS 8 cm 7-8 cm 6-7 cm 

David Bless $ -- $27 .00 118. ,00 
IMPERATOR 25.00 18 .00 12, ,00 
Wedgewood 55.00 25 .00 
9-10 c/m $lj-5 .00 

14 Mixed Colors — .00 9. ,00 
SPANISH IRIS 

Alex von Humboldt 
King of the Blues 
Prince Henry 
Queen Wilhelmina 
Mixed Colors 

c/m 
.00 \ 

8.00 
12.00 
10.00 
8.00 

DOZ 100 
LYCORIS SQUAMIGERA $7*50 $55.00 
DICENTRA SPECTABILIS-Bleeding Heart 

Large size clumps $2.50 $18.00 
Medium size clumps 1.80 12.00 

DICENTRA EXIMIA (Cut Leaved) 
Large size clumps $1.50 $10.00 
Medium size clumps .90 6.00 

50 Each of 
25 Each of 

SPECIAL TULIP COLLECTION 

10 choice varieties, 5°0 Tulips for 
10 choice varieties, 250 Tulips for 

No. 1 No. 2 No. 5 
§12.00 §10.00 § 8.00 

7.00 5.50 14..50 

Please note that we also have a complete assortment of Phlox, Hardy 
Chrysanthemums, Peonies and Hardy Lily Bulbs. Catalog upon request. 
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